
from 30 May 2021

islandbuses.info

southernvectis

 

travel shop in the bus station
hello@southernvectis.com
0330 0539 182
0800 to 1830 Mon - Fri 
service and network charges may apply

contact us
visit the

email
customer services

Ryde | Binstead | Wootton | Whippingham | Osborne House | East Cowes

East Cowes | Osborne House | Whippingham | Wootton | Binstead | Ryde

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays

  Ryde Bus Station Stand F 0635 0750

th
en

 h
ou

rly
 a

t 50

un
til

1550 1659 1759 1909 2009 2109 2209 2310
Binstead Ringwood Road 0643 0759 59 1559 1708 1808 1917 2017 2117 2217 2318

Wootton Bridge Sloop Inn 0647 0805 05 1605 1714 1814 1921 2021 2121 2221 2322
Whippingham Forge 0652 0813 13 1613 1722 1822 1926 2026 2126 2226 2344

Osborne House 0654 0815 15 1615 1724 1824 1928 2028 2128 2228 2346
East Cowes Waitrose 0659 0820 20 1620 1729 1829 1933 2033 2133 2233 2351

this journey runs on 
Mondays to Fridays only

this journey operates as route 9 between Ryde 
and Newport, continuing as route 5 to East Cowes

Sundays & public holidays

  Ryde Bus Station Stand F 0859 0959 1050

th
en

 h
ou

rly
 a

t 50

un
til

1550 1659 1759 1909 2009 2055 2209 2310
Binstead Ringwood Road 0907 1007 1059 59 1559 1708 1808 1917 2017 2103 2217 2318

Wootton Bridge Sloop Inn 0911 1011 1105 05 1605 1714 1814 1921 2021 2107 2221 2322
Whippingham Forge 0916 1016 1113 13 1613 1722 1822 1926 2026 2134 2226 2344

Osborne House 0918 1018 1115 15 1615 1724 1824 1928 2028 2136 2228 2346
East Cowes Waitrose 0923 1023 1120 20 1620 1729 1829 1933 2033 2141 2233 2351

these journeys operate as route 9 between Ryde 
and Newport, continuing as route 5 to East Cowes

Sundays & public holidays

East Cowes Waitrose 0925 1025

th
en

 h
ou

rly
 a

t 25

un
til

1625 1730 1830 1935 2035 2102 2235
Osborne House 0930 1030 30 1630 1735 1835 1938 2038 2107 2238

Whippingham Campfield Road 0932 1032 32 1632 1737 1837 1940 2040 2109 2240
Wootton The Cedars 0938 1038 38 1638 1742 1842 1945 2045 2135 2245

Binstead Newnham Road 0945 1045 45 1645 1749 1849 1950 2050 2140 2250
  Ryde Bus Station 0955 1055 55 1655 1755 1855 1958 2058 2150 2258

this journey operates as route 5 between East Cowes 
and Newport, continuing as route 9 to Ryde

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays

East Cowes Waitrose 0715 0825

th
en

 h
ou

rly
 a

t 25

un
til

1625 1730 1830 1935 2035 2102 2135 2235
Osborne House 0720 0830 30 1630 1735 1835 1938 2038 2107 2138 2238

Whippingham Campfield Road 0722 0832 32 1632 1737 1837 1940 2040 2109 2140 2240
Wootton The Cedars 0728 0838 38 1638 1742 1842 1945 2045 2135 2145 2245

Binstead Newnham Road 0735 0845 45 1645 1749 1849 1950 2050 2140 2150 2250
  Ryde Bus Station 0745 0855 55 1655 1755 1855 1958 2058 2150 2158 2258

this journey runs on 
Mondays to Fridays only

this journey operates as route 5 between East Cowes 
and Newport, continuing as route 9 to Ryde

this journey runs  
on Saturdays only


